
Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 24

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 28 Class: OPEN 30000 Open Western Pleasure WT 18 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

19 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 MARTHA RYANKM MEMBERS ONLY Keith Byerly243

2

Z
Scarlett McMeen
Dickson, TN

A Lil Hot N Lazy Scarlett McMeen76

3 GINNY TAUER
2018

INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT RORY TAUER182

4 Brittany Weckman
Franklin, TN

Justa Rock Star WENDY ELLIS

8/23/1979

361

5 Kathy Schwartz
2003

Invited By Willie Harper Finley209

6

Z
Ava Peridel

2012

Chip N Arrays Ava Peridel218

Place

1st Judge: 

243
76

182
361
209
218

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 25

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 29 Class: OPEN 30880 Green Western Pleasure WT 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

11 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Brittany Weckman
Franklin, TN

Justa Rock Star WENDY ELLIS

8/23/1979

361

2 Donna Woodside
2017

Bmq Inspiration STEPHANIE KYLE245

3

Z
Melinda Clary

2019

Kiss Me Dnamore Time Melinda Clary238

4

Z
ALLISON KERKLYWICH
THORSBY, AL2015

IM DREAMIN N COLOR ALLISON KERKLYWICH

1/6/1962

215

5

Z
Lindsey Marshall

2021

BERRIES R GOOD Lindsey Marshall249

6

Z
PARKER ELLIS
FRANKLIN, TN2015

C Ima Winning Reply PARKER ELLIS

6/12/2012

811

Place

1st Judge: 

361
245
238
215
249
811

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 26

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 31 Class: OPEN 30170 Western Pleasure WT 18 & Under 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 GINNY TAUER
2018

INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT RORY TAUER182

2

Z
PARKER ELLIS
FRANKLIN, TN2015

C Ima Winning Reply PARKER ELLIS

6/12/2012

811

3

Z
Ava Peridel

2012

Chip N Arrays Ava Peridel218

4

Z
GRAYCI COLLARD

2012

MR TALL DARK N HOT GRAYCI COLLARD18

5 CISSY WILLIAMS
2019

BEAR ZEE A DIAMOND ALLYSON WILLIAMS212

6

Z
Alexis Carothers

2019

Cool SkipingLea Alexis Carothers240

Place

1st Judge: 

182
811
218
18

212
240

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 27

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 32 Class: OPEN 30160 Western Pleasure WT 19 & Over 12 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

12 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2020

ONLY BETTER Susan Jackson16

2

Z
MARTHA RYANKM MEMBERS ONLY MARTHA RYAN243

3

Z
Yvette Riadon

2014

Inspired By Blaze Yvette Riadon244

4 Brittany Weckman
Franklin, TN

Justa Rock Star WENDY ELLIS

8/23/1979

361

5

Z
ALLISON KERKLYWICH
THORSBY, AL2015

IM DREAMIN N COLOR ALLISON KERKLYWICH

1/6/1962

215

6 Donna Woodside
2017

Bmq Inspiration Dawn Woodside245

Place

1st Judge: 

16
243
244
361
215
245

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 28

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 34 Class: OPEN 30200 Green WP 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Melanie Furner
2020

Smokin Hor Impulse Matt Aderman8

2

2016

GOT EMS SAYING WOW Kaiey Kamp-vande168

3 Connie Hunter
Fairview, TN

Shez Zipmotizing Noah Hanrahan177

4 GINNY TAUER
2018

INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT TAYLOR PEARSON182

Place

1st Judge: 

8
168
177
182

1
2
3
4

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 29

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 35 Class: OPEN 30210 Novice Youth WP 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2012

LADS FASHIONISTA VIVIENNE SCHMIDT179

2 Chunette Todd
2016

Charlie Davidson Aubrey Bandy191

3

Z
Olivia Strickland

2012

Dressed In Pink Olivia Strickland166

4

Z
Sullivan SchlappiR Special Hug Sullivan Schlappi165

5 Mika Fellows
2018

Go As I Please Gracen Fellows174

6 Anne Rogers
Dickson, TN

Playboyz Roansome Girl Shively Rogers113

Place

1st Judge: 

179
191
166
165
174
113

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 30

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 36 Class: OPEN 30220 Novice Amateur WP 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Cierra West
Franklin, TN

Romance The Ladies Cierra West216

2

Z
Courtney RadcliffTwinkle Little Hero Courtney Radcliff241

Place

1st Judge: 

216
241

1
2

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 31

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 37 Class: OPEN 30240 13 And U WP 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2008

TRUST ME IM GOOD Olivia Patenaude189

2 Mika Fellows
2018

Go As I Please Gracen Fellows174

3 Agatha Kiger
Franklin, TN

My I Am A Pleasure Summer Stevenson250

4

Z
Piper Green

2013

Maybelline Piper Green247

Place

1st Judge: 

189
174
250
247

1
2
3
4

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 32

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 38 Class: OPEN 30250 14-18 WP 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

2012

LADS FASHIONISTA VIVIENNE SCHMIDT179

2 Anne Rogers
Dickson, TN

Playboyz Roansome Girl Shively Rogers113

3 THE BEST OR NOTHING TYLER MUTH185

4 Kathy Schwartz
2003

Invited By Willie Harper Finley209

Place

1st Judge: 

179
113
185
209

1
2
3
4

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 33

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 39 Class: OPEN 30260 Amateur WP 19-49 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Scarlett McMeen
Dickson, TN

A Lil Hot N Lazy Scarlett McMeen76

2

2014

CHIPS IMPULSE KELLI WOODELL587

3

Z
Sydney WilliamsRaquel Sydney Williams22

4

Z
Courtney RadcliffTwinkle Little Hero Courtney Radcliff241

Place

1st Judge: 

76
587
22

241

1
2
3
4

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 34

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 40 Class: OPEN 30270 AM WP 50 And Over 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Semmie Wicker

2010

Hope By Certain Semmie Wicker224

2

Z
Donna WacaserKM Martini Time Donna Wacaser506

3

Z
LYNN AGEE

2014

Hes Sleeping Around LYNN AGEE459

Place

1st Judge: 

224
506
459

1
2
3

Amanda 
Gately



Peak Equine Productions, LLC
4/10/2024 Page: 35

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show
Tennessee Miller Coliseum

4/6/2024

Showbill: 41 Class: OPEN 30230 Open WP 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Amanda Gately

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Donna WacaserKM Martini Time KENDYL KYLE506

2 Connie Hunter
Fairview, TN

Shez Zipmotizing Noah Hanrahan177

3 Olivia Strickland
2012

Dressed In Pink Tony Schurmann166

4

2016

GOT EMS SAYING WOW Kaiey Kamp-vande168

5

Z
Sydney WilliamsRaquel Sydney Williams22

6 GINNY TAUER
2018

INVITED FOR CHOCOLAT TAYLOR PEARSON182

Place

1st Judge: 

506
177
166
168
22

182

1
2
3
4
5
6

Amanda 
Gately




