Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 28 Class: OPEN 30000 Open Western Pleasure WT

Go: 1

18 shown 19 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel	
1	243	KM MEMBERS ONLY		Keith Byerly	MARTHA RYAN	
2	76	A Lil Hot N Lazy		Scarlett McMeen	Scarlett McMeen Z Dickson, TN	
3	182	INVITED FOR CHOCO	DLAT 2018	RORY TAUER	GINNY TAUER	
4	361	Justa Rock Star		WENDY ELLIS	Brittany Weckman 8/23/1979 Franklin, TN	
5	209	Invited By Willie	2003	Harper Finley	Kathy Schwartz	
6	218	Chip N Arrays	2012	Ava Peridel	Ava Peridel Z	

	1st Judge
	Amanda
Place	Gately
1	243
2	76
3	182
4	361
5	209
6	218

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 29 Class: OPEN 30880 Green Western Pleasure WT

Go: 1

10 shown 11 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	ı	Rel
1	361	Justa Rock Star		WENDY ELLIS	8/23/1979	Brittany Weckman Franklin, TN
2	245	Bmq Inspiration	2017	STEPHANIE KYLE		Donna Woodside
3	238	Kiss Me Dnamore Tim	e 2019	Melinda Clary		Melinda Clary Z
4	215	IM DREAMIN N COLOR	2015	ALLISON KERKLYW	/ICH 1/6/1962	ALLISON KERKLYWICH Z THORSBY, AL
5	249	BERRIES R GOOD	2021	Lindsey Marshall		Lindsey Marshall Z
6	811	C Ima Winning Reply	2015	PARKER ELLIS	6/12/2012	PARKER ELLIS Z FRANKLIN, TN

	1st Judge
Place	Amanda Gately
1	361
2	245
3	238
4	215
5	249
6	811

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 31 Class: OPEN 30170 Western Pleasure WT 18 & Under

Go: 1

6 shown 6 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner	r(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel	
1	182	INVITED FOR CHOCOL	_AT	RORY TAUER	GINNY	TAUER
			2018			
2	811	C Ima Winning Reply		PARKER ELLIS	PARKI	ER ELLIS
			2015		6/12/2012 Z FRANK	KLIN, TN
3	218	Chip N Arrays		Ava Peridel	Ava Pe	eridel
			2012		Z	
4	18	MR TALL DARK N HOT		GRAYCI COLLARD	GRAY	CI COLLARD
			2012		Z	
5	212	BEAR ZEE A DIAMOND)	ALLYSON WILLIAMS	CISSY	WILLIAMS
			2019			
6	240	Cool SkipingLea		Alexis Carothers	Alexis	Carothers
			2019		Z	

1st Judge:
Amanda
Gately
182
811
218
18
212
240

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 32 Class: OPEN 30160 Western Pleasure WT 19 & Over Go: 1

12 shown 12 entered

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Rel
1	16	ONLY BETTER		Susan Jackson	
			2020		
2	243	KM MEMBERS ONLY		MARTHA RYAN	MARTHA RYAN
					Z
3	244	Inspired By Blaze		Yvette Riadon	Yvette Riadon
			2014		Z
4	361	Justa Rock Star		WENDY ELLIS	Brittany Weckman
					8/23/1979 Franklin, TN
5	215	IM DREAMIN N COLOR		ALLISON KERKLYV	VICH ALLISON KERKLYW
			2015		1/6/1962 Z THORSBY, AL
6	245	Bmq Inspiration		Dawn Woodside	Donna Woodside
			2017		

	1st Judge:
	Amanda
Place	Gately
1	16
2	243
3	244
4	361
5	215
6	245

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 34 Class: OPEN 30200 Green WP

Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	8	Smokin Hor Impulse	2020	Matt Aderman	Melanie Furner	
2	168	GOT EMS SAYING WO	W 2016	Kaiey Kamp-vande		
3	177	Shez Zipmotizing		Noah Hanrahan	Connie Hunter Fairview, TN	
4	182	INVITED FOR CHOCO	LAT 2018	TAYLOR PEARSON	GINNY TAUER	

	1st Judge:
Place	Amanda Gately
1	8
2	168
3	177
4	182

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 35 Class: OPEN 30210 Novice Youth WP

Go: 1

8 shown 8 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	179	LADS FASHIONISTA	2012	VIVIENNE SCHMIDT	
2	191	Charlie Davidson	2016	Aubrey Bandy	Chunette Todd
3	166	Dressed In Pink	2012	Olivia Strickland	Olivia Strickland Z
4	165	R Special Hug		Sullivan Schlappi	Sullivan Schlappi Z
5	174	Go As I Please	2018	Gracen Fellows	Mika Fellows
6	113	Playboyz Roansome G	Girl	Shively Rogers	Anne Rogers Dickson, TN

	1st Judge
	Amanda
Place	Gately
1	179
2	191
3	166
4	165
5	174
6	113

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 36 Class: OPEN 30220 Novice Amateur WP

Go: 1

2 shown 3 entered

Place	Back # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	216 Romance The Ladie		Cierra West	Cierra West Z Franklin, TN	
2	241 Twinkle Little Hero		Courtney Radcliff	Courtney Radcliff Z	

	1st Judge:
	Amanda
Place	Gately
1	216
2	241

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 37 Class: OPEN 30240 13 And U WP

Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	189	TRUST ME IM GOOD	2008	Olivia Patenaude		
2	174	Go As I Please	2018	Gracen Fellows	Mika Fellows	
3	250	My I Am A Pleasure		Summer Stevenson	Agatha Kiger Franklin, TN	
4	247	Maybelline	2013	Piper Green	Piper Green Z	

	1st Judge
Place	Amanda Gately
1	189
2	174
3	250
4	247

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Go: 1

5 shown 5 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel	
1	179	LADS FASHIONISTA		VIVIENNE SCHMIDT		
			2012			
2	113	Playboyz Roansome	Girl	Shively Rogers	Anne Rogers Dickson, TN	
3	185	THE BEST OR NOTH	ING	TYLER MUTH		
4	209	Invited By Willie	2003	Harper Finley	Kathy Schwartz	

	1st Judge:
Place	Amanda Gately
1	179
2	113
3	185
4	209

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 39 Class: OPEN 30260 Amateur WP 19-49

Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn#	Owner(s) Rel	
1	76	A Lil Hot N Lazy		Scarlett McMeen	Scarlett McMeen Z Dickson, TN	
2	587	CHIPS IMPULSE	2014	KELLI WOODELL		
3	22	Raquel		Sydney Williams	Sydney Williams Z	
4	241	Twinkle Little Hero		Courtney Radcliff	Courtney Radcliff Z	

	1st Judge
Place	Amanda Gately
1	76
2	587
3	22
4	241

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 40 Class: OPEN 30270 AM WP 50 And Over

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	224	Hope By Certain	2010	Semmie Wicker	Semmie Wicker Z	
2	506	KM Martini Time		Donna Wacaser	Donna Wacaser Z	
3	459	Hes Sleeping Around	2014	LYNN AGEE	LYNN AGEE Z	

	1st Judge:
	Amanda
Place	Gately
1	224
2	506
_	
3	459

Show #202401 TriStar Spring Horse Show Tennessee Miller Coliseum 4/6/2024

Showbill: 41 Class: OPEN 30230 Open WP

Go: 1

7 shown 8 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	506	KM Martini Time		KENDYL KYLE	Donna Wacaser
2	177	Shez Zipmotizing		Noah Hanrahan	Connie Hunter Fairview, TN
3	166	Dressed In Pink	2012	Tony Schurmann	Olivia Strickland
4	168	GOT EMS SAYING WO	W 2016	Kaiey Kamp-vande	
5	22	Raquel		Sydney Williams	Sydney Williams Z
6	182	INVITED FOR CHOCO	LAT 2018	TAYLOR PEARSON	GINNY TAUER

	1st Judge
	Amanda
Place	Gately
1	506
2	177
3	166
4	168
5	22
6	182